Spur

HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe
HOe

Hersteller

Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn
Egger Bahn

NR

101
1011
1001
1001
1001
1002
1002
1003
1003
1004
1004
1005
1005
1005

106

106
1006
1006
1006
1006
1006
1007
1007
1008
1008
1009
1009
1010
1010
1010

Baureihe

Gmeinder

Gmeinder

Gmeinder

Gmeinder

Gmeinder

Dampflok

Dampflok
Siemens-Schuckert-Lok
Siemens-Schuckert-Lok
Kraus-Maffei
Kraus-Maffei

Bn 2t

Bn 2t

Bn 2t

Henschel Tram
Henschel Tram
Henschel Tram
Henschel Tram
Henschel Tram
Henschel Tram
Henschel Tram
Gmeinder

Gmeinder
Siemens-Schuckert-Lok
Siemens-Schuckert-Lok
0-4-0

0-4-0
Dampftriebwagen
Dampftriebwagen
Dampftriebwagen

Verwaltung Loknummer

Bregenzer Waldbahn
Bregenzer Waldbahn

Werklok Kraus-Maffei

Werklok Kraus-Maffei
St-Lorenz-Mondsee-Preding-Stein EB
St-Lorenz-Mondsee-Preding-Stein EB
St-Lorenz-Mondsee-Preding-Stein EB
Oberrheinischen eisenbahn-Gesel
Oberrheinischen eisenbahn-Gesel
Oberrheinischen eisenbahn-Gesel
Oberrheinischen eisenbahn-Gesel
Oberrheinischen eisenbahn-Gesel
Oberrheinischen eisenbahn-Gesel
Oberrheinischen eisenbahn-Gesel

Union-Pacific Railroad EB
Union-Pacific Railroad EB
Ruhr-Lippe-Kleinbahnen
Ruhr-Lippe-Kleinbahnen
Ruhr-Lippe-Kleinbahnen

Micromotor.eu1of 1

Motor
Microperm
Microperm
Microperm
Minitrix
Mabuchi

2 Microperm
2 Minitrix
Microperm
Minitrix
4 Microperm
4 Minitrix
Microperm
Minitrix
Jouef
102 Microperm
102 Lima
102 Microperm
102 Lima
102 Minitrix
102 Jouef
102 Mabuchi
Microperm
Minitrix
Microperm
Minitrix
Microperm
Minitrix
10 Microperm
10 Minitrix
10 Jouef

13D Umbausal

HEGO001G
HEG001G

HEG001G

HEG001G

HEG001G

HEG001G
HEGO001G

HEGO001G

HEGO001G

HEGO001G

HEG001G

HEGO001G

HEGO001G

HEGO001G
HEGO001G

V. Motor

0812S
0812S

0812S

0812S

0812S

0812S
0812S

0812S

0812S

0812S

0812S

0812S

0812S

0812S
0812S



